Minot ngh — 1984 Class A Champlon
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1984 Minot High gymnastics team members were, seated, Julie Winje, Mary Sand.

Kneeling: Jody Thompson, Terri Bartl. Standing Michelle Becker, Stacy Hurd. Back
row: Renae Newman, Coach Pam Parizek and Dawn Bartl.

N apoleon — 1984 Class B Champlon

1984 Napoleon gymnastics team members were, front row, Buffy Piatz, Lisa Sperle,
Cindy Sperle, Pam Hilzendeger, Robin Moser, manager Joell Wolf and manager Renae
Welder. Back row, manager Mary Schloss, Twila Schumacher, Carla Sperle, Terri
Sperle, Missy Sperle, Lora Schloss, Assistant Coach Pam Gross and Head Coach Pegi
Mason.
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Warm-up begins 8:15 Warm-up begins 2:40
Opening Ceremony 9:45 Opening Ceremony 4:10
Optional Routines 10:00 Optional Routines 4:25
Finals & Awards 1:00 Finals & Awards 7:30

NDHSAA

TOURNAMENT BOOKLET

Permanent Record File.
(Please Return to that File)

Class A

0003
0005
0008
0009
0013
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0079
0101
0102
0104
0105
0106
0175
0203
0207
0401
0403
0404
0408
0409
0550
0553
0555
0558
0559
0601
0602
0603
0604
0609
0866
0951
0952
0953
0954
1402
1405
1406
1410

Julie Winje - Mi
Terri Bartl - Mi
Mary Sand - Mi
Michelle Becker - Mi
Jody Thompson - Mi
Cassie Osborn - So
Stacey McGuire - So
Kim Foss - So

Leslie Partlow - So
Liz Burau - So

Katie Shamel - So
Cindy Rodlund - So
Audra Recker - So
Jody Brandt - WF
Sheila Johnson - WF
Julie Moen - WF
Tami Veen - WF

Sue Galt - WF

Dawn Olson - Jms
Rachel Johnson - Bis
Beth Klecker - Bis
Kathy Galloway - Dic
Stacey Herron - Dic
Zonda Baird - Dic
Shelley Steckler - Dic
Tera Kleingarten - Dic
Dee Dee Stewart - Man
Heather Holm - Man
Brenda Beechie - Man
Lisa Gallagher - Man
Michelle Belohlavek - Man
Judy Kraljic - MR
Renae Aberle - MR
Deb Horn - MR

Julie Wald - MR
Julie Visina - MR
Shantel Schuler - VC
Julie Langemo - Cent
Roberta Scott - Cent
Tami Russell - Cent
Leah Ehlis - Cent
Kari Dosch - DL

Dori Nordin - DL
Stacie Lowman - DL
Kathy Johanson - DL

_Balance Beam

Class B

0303
0304
0310
0311
0315
0510
0513
0657
0675
0678
0684
0685
1003
1008
1009
1028
1031
1053
1056
1060
1069
1074
1082
1084
1089
1162
1163
1164
1165
1167
1321
1326
1350
1355
1356
1358
1359
1453
1454
1456
1459
1461
1463
1559

Colette Haley - NR
Buffy Birkeland - NR
Angie Laber - NR

Penny Vorland - NR

Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Tina Vetsch - Lin

Carla Heyne - Lin
Merete Ruiz - Lar
Sarah Duffel - Lar
Stephanie Lee - Lar
Teri Thorsell - Lar

Kim Belden - Lar
Audra Deck - Hill

Erin Rude - Hill

Tricia Satrom - Hill
Pam Wright - Hill

Lisa Boeddeker - Hill
Jodi Ingebretson - MP
Carol Forseth - MP
Solveig Endrud - MP
Lisa Forsgren - MP
Tiffany Grinager - MP
Kathy Wall - MP

Staci Grinager - MP
Beth Christianson - MP
Michelle Potter - Ken
Laura Wheeler - Ken
Lori Nordstrom - Ken
Tracy Wirtz - Ken
Wendy Geiger - Ken
Cheri Peterson - Tio
Toni Hanson - Tio
Penni Greenlee - Bert
Jerilyn Neshem - Bert
Kylene Schwope - Bert
Patrina Stofskopf - Bert
Kami Locken - Bert
Buffy Piatz - Nap

Pam Hilzendeger - Nap
Terri Sperle - Nap
Carla Sperle - Nap
Missy Sperle - Nap
Twyla Schumacher - Nap
Heidi Fischer - Bow




Class A

0003  Julie Winje - Mi

0005 Terri Bartl - Mi

0008  Mary Sand - Mi

0009 Michelle Becker - Mi
0013  Jody Thompson - Mi
0070 Cassie Osborn - So
0071 Stacey McGuire - So
0072 Kim Foss - So

0073 Leslie Partlow - So
0075 Liz Burau - So

0076 Katie Shamel - So
0077  Cindy Rodlund - So
0079  Audra Recker So
0102 Sheila Johnson - WF
0104 Julie Moen - WF
0105 Tami Veen - WF
0106 Sue Galt - WF

0108 Jill Martin - WF

0203 Rachel Johnson - Bis
0207 Beth Klecker - Bis
0401  Kathy Galloway - Dic
0403 Stacey Herron - Dic
0404 Zonda Baird - Dic
0408 Shelley Steckler - Dic
0417 DeAnne Neigum - Dic
0550 Dee Dee Stewart - Man
0551 Robbi Licari - Man
0553 Heather Holm - Man
0558  Lisa Gallagher - Man
0559 Michelle Belohlavek - Man
0601 Judy Kraljic - MR
0603 Deb Horn - MR

0604  Julie Wald - MR
0605  Lynette Wangler - MR
0609  Julie Visina - MR
0862 Lynda Sauer - VC
0866 Shantel Schuler - VC
0951  Julie Langemo - Cent
0952 Roberta Scott - Cent
0953 Tami Russell - Cent
0954 Leah Ehlis - Cent
1402 Kari Dosch - DL
14056 Dori Nordin - DL
1406 Stacie Lowman - DL
1410  Kathy Johanson - DL

_Floor Exercise

Class B

0303
0304
0310
0313
0315
0510
0513
0514
0665
0667
0675
0684
0685
0821
1003
1008
1028
1031
1085
1053
1056
1069
1074
1082
1089
1162
1163
1164
1167
1168
1321
1326
1350
1352
1353
1356
1356
1358
1453
1454
1456
1459
1461
1463
1564
1558

Colette Haley - NR
Buffy Birkeland - NR
Angie Laber - NR
Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Tina Vetsch - Lin

Carla Heyne - Lin
Stacey Weisser - Lin
Beth Welte - Lar

Bobbi Jo Rock - Lar
Sarah Duffel - Lar

Teri Thorsell - Lar

Kim Belden - Lar
Karen Rowe - Oaks
Audra Deck - Hill

Erin Rude - Hill

Pam Wright - Hill

Lisa Boeddeker - Hill
Nicole Altendorf - Hill
Jodi Ingebretson - MP
Carol Forseth - MP
Lisa Forsgren - MP
Tiffany Grinager - MP
Kathy Wall - MP

Beth Christianson - MP
Michelle Potter - Ken
Laura Wheeler - Ken
Lori Nordstorm - Ken
Wendy Geiger - Ken
Carmen Freeman - Ken
Cheri Peterson - Tio
Toni Hanson - Tio
Penni Greenlee - Bert
Wendy Hornberger - Bert
Jennifer Greenlee - Bert
Jerilyn Neshem - Bert
Kylene Schwope - Bert
Patrina Stofskopf - Bert
Buffy Piatz - Nap

Pam Hilzendeger - Nap
Terri Sperle - Nap
Carla Sperle - Nap
Missy Sperle - Nap
Twyla Schumacher - Nap
Deena Kromarek - Bow
Laura Walter - Bow
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Class A

0003  Julie Winje - Mi

0004 Jennifer Eide - Mi
0005 Terri Bartl - Mi

0008 Mary Sand - Mi

0013  Jody Thompson - Mi
0070 Cassie Osborn - So
0071 Stacey McGuire - So
0072 Kim Foss - So

0073 Leslie Partlow - So
0075 Liz Burau - So

0076 Katie Shamel - So
0077  Cindy Rodlund - So
0079  Audra Recker So
0101  Jody Brandt -WF
0102 Sheila Johnson - WF
0104 Julie Moen - WF
0105 Tami Veen -WF

0107 Chris Schatschneider - WF
0203 Rachel Johnson - Bis
0207 Beth Klecker - Bis
0401  Kathy Galloway - Dic
0403  Stacey Herron - Dic
0404 Zonda Baird - Dic
0408  Shelley Steckler - Dic
0417  DeAnne Neigum - Dic
0550 Dee Dee Stewart - Man
0553 Heather Holm - Man
0555 Brenda Beechie - Man
0558  Lisa Gallagher - Man
0559  Michelle Belohlavek - Man
0601  Judy Kraljic - MR
0602 Renae Aberle - MR
0603 Deb Horn - MR

0604 Julie Wald - MR

0605  Lynette Wangler - MR
0609  Julie Visina - MR
0866  Shantel Schuler - VC
0951 Julie Langemo - Cent
0952  Roberta Scott - Cent
0953 Tami Russell - Cent
0954 Leah Ehlis - Cent
1402 Kari Dosch - DL

1405 Dori Nordin - DL
1406 Stacie Lowman - DL
1410  Kathy Johanson - DL

_Uneven Bars

Class B

0303
0304
0310
0311
0315
0322
0510
0513
0657
0665
0667
0684
0685
1003
1007
1008
1028
1040
1058
1056
1060
1069
1074
1082
1162
1163
1164
1165
1167
1302
1321
1350
1356
1356
1358
1369
1451
1454
1456
1459
1460
1461
1463

Colette Haley - NR
Buffy Birkeland - NR
Angie Laber - NR
Penny Vorland - NR
Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Sona Allmaras - NR
Tina Vetsch - Lin
Carla Heyne - Lin
Merete Ruiz - Lar
Beth Welte - Lar
Bobbi Jo Rock - Lar
Teri Thorsell - Lar
Kim Belden - Lar
Audra Deck - Hill
Kristy Meier - Hill
Erin Rude - Hill

Pam Wright - Hill
Amy Reinpold - Hill
Jodi Ingebretson - MP
Carol Forseth - MP
Solveig Endrud - MP
Lisa Forsgren - MP
Tiffany Grinager - MP
Kathy Wall - MP
Michelle Potter - Ken
Laura Wheeler - Ken
Lori Nordstorm - Ken
Tracy Wirtz - Ken
Wendy Geiger - Ken
Jodee Backus - Tio
Cheri Peterson - Tio
Penni Greenlee - Bert
Jerilyn Neshem - Bert
Kylene Schwope - Bert
Patrina Stofskopf - Bert
Kami Locken - Bert
Lisa Sperle - Nap

Pam Hilzendeger - Nap
Terri Sperle - Nap
Carla Sperle - Nap
Mick Sperle - Nap
Missy Sperle - Nap
Twyla Schumacher - Nap
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0003
0005
0008
0009
0013
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0079
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0203
0207
0403
0404
0408
0409
0417
0551
0553
0556
0558
0559
0601
0602
0603
0604
0609
0866
0951
0952
0953
0954
1402
1405
1406
1410

| Vaulting

Class A

Julie Winje - Mi

Terri Bartl - Mi

Mary Sand - Mi
Michelle Becker - Mi
Jody Thompson - Mi
Cassie Osborn - So
Stacey McGuire - So
Kim Foss - So

Leslie Partlow - So
Liz Burau - So

Katie Shamel - So
Cindy Rodlund - So
Audra Recker - So
Jody Brandt - WF
Sheila Johnson - WF
Michelle Shepard - WF
Julie Moen - WF
Tami Veen - WF
Rachel Johnson - Bis
Beth Klecker - Bis
Stacey Herron - Dic
Zonda Baird - Dic
Shelley Steckler - Dic
Tera Kleingarten - Dic
DeAnne Neigum - Dic
Robbi Licari - Man
Heather Holm - Man
Lisa Stelter - Man
Lisa Gallagher - Man

Michelle Belohlavek - Man

Judy Kraljic - MR
Renae Aberle - MR
Deb Horn - MR

Julie Wald - MR
Julie Visina - MR
Shantel Schuler - VC
Julie Langemo - Cent
Roberta Scott - Cent
Tami Russell - Cent
Leah Ehlis - Cent
Kari Dosch - DL
Dori Nordin - DL
Stacie Lowman - DL
Kathy Johanson - DL

Class B

0302
0303
0304
0308
0310
0315
0510
0513
0514
0665
0667
0668
0674
0680
0684
1003
1007
1008
1009
1028
1031
1053
1056
1061
1066
1069
1074
1082
1163
1164
1165
1167
1168
1302
1311
1321
1350
1353
1355
1356
1358
1453
1454
1456
1459
1461
1463

Missy Allmaras - NR
Colette Haley - NR
Buffy Birkeland - NR
Stacy Brown - NR
Angie Laber - NR
Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Tina Vetsch - Lin
Carla Heyne - Lin
Stacey Weiser - Lin
Beth Welte - Lar
Bobbi Jo Rock - Lar
April Landeis - Lar
Marcy Morten - Lar
Erika Lovelien - Lar
Teri Thorsell - Lar
Audra Deck - Hill
Kristy Meier - Hill
Erin Rude - Hill

Tricia Satrom - Hill
Pam Wright - Hill
Lisa Boeddeker - Hill
Jodi Ingebretson - MP
Carol Forseth - MP
Kathy Schmidt - MP
Kathy Osland - MP
Lisa Forsgren - MP
Tiffany Grinager - MP
Kathy Wall - MP
Laura Wheeler - Ken
Lori Nordstrom - Ken
Tracy Wirtz - Ken
Wendy Geiger - Ken
Carmen Freeman - Ken
Jodee Backus - Tio
Gloria Austin - Tio
Cheri Peterson - Tio
Penni Greenlee - Bert
Jennifer Greenlee - Bert
Jerilyn Neshem - Bert
Kylene Schwope - Bert
Patrina Stofskopf - Bert
Buffy Piatz - Nap

Pam Hilzendeger - Nap
Terri Sperle - Nap
Carla Sperle - Nap
Missy Sperle - Nap
Twyla Schumacher - Nap
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0003
0005
0008
0013
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0079
0102
0104
0105
0203
0207
0403
0404
0408
0553
0558
0559
0601
0603
0604
0609
0866
0951
0952
0953
0954
1402
1405
1406
1410

Class A

Julie Winje - Mi
Terri Bartl - Mi
Mary Sand - Mi
Jody Thompson - Mi
Cassie Osborn - So
Stacey McGuire - So
Kim Foss - So

Leslie Partlow - So
Liz Burau - So

Katie Shamel - So
Cindy Rodlund - So
Audra Recker - So
Sheila Johnson - WF
Julie Moen - WF
Tami Veen - WF
Rachel Johnson - Bis
Beth Klecker - Bis
Stacey Herron - Dic
Zonda Baird - Dic
Shelley Steckler - Dic
Heather Holm - Man
Lisa Gallagher - Man

Michelle Belohlavek - Man

Judy Kraljic - MR
Deb Horn - MR

Julie Wald - MR
Julie Visina - MR
Shantel Schuler - VC
Julie Langemo - Cent
Roberta Scott - Cent
Tami Russell - Cent
Leah Ehlis - Cent
Kari Dosch - DL
Dori Nordin - DL
Stacie Lowman - DL
Kathy Johanson - DL

_AIll Around

Class B

0303
0304
0310
0315
0510
0513
0684
1003
1008
1028
1053
1056
1069
1074
1082
1163
1164
1167
1321
1355
1356
1358
1454
1456
1459
1461
1463

Colette Haley - NR
Buffy Birkeland - NR
Angie Laber - NR
Stephanie Rolfson - NR
Tina Vetsch - Lin

Carla Heyne - Lin

Teri Thorsell - Lar
Audra Deck - Hill

Erin Rude - Hill

Pam Wright - Hill

Jodi Ingebretson - MP
Carol Forseth - MP
Lisa Forsgren - MP
Tiffany Grinager - MP
Kathy Wall - MP
Laura Wheeler - Ken
Lori Nordstorm - Ken
Wendy Geiger - Ken
Cheri Peterson - Tio
Jerilyn Neshem - Bert
Kylene Schwope - Bert
Patrina Stofskopf - Bert
Pam Hilzendeger - Nap
Terri Sperle - Nap
Carla Sperle - Nap
Missy Sperle - Nap
Twyla Schumacher - Nap




Mlnot ngh — 1984 Class A Champlon

North Dakota
Class A

Class B
Gymnastics

| Championships

1984 Minot High gymnastics team members were, seated, Julie Winje, Mary Sand.
Kneeling: Jody Thompson, Terri Bartl. Standing Michelle Becker, Stacy Hurd. Back
row: Renae Newman, Coach Pam Parizek and Dawn Bartl.

Napoleon — 1984 Class B Champlon

—

1984 Napoleon gymnastics team members were, front row, Buffy Piatz, Lisa Sperle,
Cindy Sperle, Pam Hilzendeger, Robin Moser, manager Joell Wolf and manager Renae
Welder. Back row, manager Mary Schloss, Twila Schumacher, Carla Sperle, Terri
Sperle, Missy Sperle, Lora Schloss, Assistant Coach Pam Gross and Head Coach Pegi

Mason. February 23, 1985 Fargo South High School



